
Yarra Series 2010 Trophy Calculations

Sum of Calc Position Race

Class 

Name AgeName Comb Name 1 2 3 4 5 Count Score Best 4

C1 14 Ashley Hobbs 3 5 2 14 14

Chris Fegan 2 2 3 1 4 36 36

Fraser Blampied 4 4 6 3 19 19

Jeremy Jones 4 1 7 7

Matthew Haddon 4 2 3 2 3 5 41 34

Nathan Orso 5 3 7 3 18 18

Tim Lau 6 5 4 3 18 18

Tim McMullin Condo 5 1 6 6

Tristan Carter 1 1 1 1 2 5 49 40

18 Adam Rajic 2 2 3 3 26 26

Alan Robinson 3 5 4 4 4 28 28

Anton Ivkov 6 1 5 5

Ben Marriott 1 1 1 1 1 5 50 40

Hugh Golden 8 7 2 7 7

Jack Currie 4 3 2 2 4 33 33

Jack McCutchan 7 1 4 4

Joseph Robinson 6 6 2 10 10

Lewis Wylie 3 2 4 5 3 5 38 32

Tim Anderson 5 1 6 6

22 Alastair Anderson 2 1 9 9

Chris Peterson 2 4 2 1 4 35 35

Jaxon Merritt 1 1 1 3 30 30

Timothy Hobbs 1 3 2 18 18

Richard Merjan 2 1 9 9

Open Andrew Reid 3 1 8 8

Chris Wharton 2 2 1 2 4 37 37

Warwick Draper 1 1 1 1 4 40 40

C2 12 Ashley Hobbs Tristan Carter 1 1 2 20 20

16 Adam Rajic Anton Ivkov 1 1 1 3 30 30

Chris Fegan Ben Marriott 2 1 9 9

Jordan Hogg Zak Horstman 4 4 2 14 14

Joseph Robinson Nathan Orso 3 2 2 17 17

Joshua Boland Daniel McEwen 2 1 9 9

Matthew Haddon Matthew Scott 3 1 2 1 4 37 37

Jeremy Jones Fraser Blampied 3 1 8 8

Mast Andrew Reid Simon Reid 1 1 10 10

Open Alan Robinson Jack Currie 1 1 10 10

Ben Marriott Lewis Wylie 1 2 2 3 4 36 36

Chris Guinea Scott Guinea 1 1 1 3 30 30

Jack Currie Alan Robinson 2 3 2 17 17

Tim Anderson Jack Currie 3 1 8 8

Timothy Hobbs Warwick Draper 2 1 9 9

Jaxon Merritt Timothy Hobbs 2 1 9 9

Vint Brian Cooper Bryan Whelan 1 1 2 20 20

Brian Cooper Chris Wharton 1 1 10 10

Roy Farrance James O'Donoghue-Hayes 2 1 9 9

K1 12 Ashley Hobbs 2 2 2 18 18

Chris Elovaris 4 6 2 12 12

Matt Aravanis 5 4 5 3 19 19

Ronan Goss 3 3 4 3 23 23

Rory O'Halloran 4 3 2 15 15

Sam Currie 3 2 2 3 2 5 43 35

Tristan Carter 1 1 1 1 1 5 50 40

James O'Donoghue-Hayes 7 1 4 4

13 Jordan Hogg 3 1 2 1 2 5 46 38

Lucas hergert 2 1 2 1 4 38 38

Miles Young 2 1 9 9



K1 13 Robert Anderson 1 1 10 10

Tim Cikron-Tighe 3 1 8 8

14 Alexander Obradovic 5 4 2 13 13

Chris Fegan 1 1 1 1 1 5 50 40

Daniel McEwen 8 10 2 4 4

Ernest Tachee 6 1 5 5

Fraser Blampied 7 7 8 6 5 5 22 19

Jeremy Jones 2 5 2 2 3 5 41 35

Matthew Haddon 6 2 6 3 4 5 34 29

Matthew Owen 9 9 7 6 4 13 13

Matthew Scott 3 3 3 2 4 33 33

Nathan Orso 4 8 13 5 4 17 17

Patrick Adams 13 1 1 1

Simon Nuccio 12 10 11 3 3 3

Tim Lau 10 12 11 10 7 5 8 7

Tim McMullin Condo 5 4 7 3 17 17

Zak Horstman 11 11 2 2 2

Angus McArthyr 8 1 3 3

Zac Horstman 9 1 2 2

16 Ben Marriott 2 1 1 1 1 5 49 40

Hugh Golden 7 5 6 3 15 15

Jack McCutchan 3 2 2 2 3 5 43 35

James Vass 5 1 6 6

Jason Aravanis 8 7 2 7 7

Joseph Robinson 3 4 5 4 4 28 28

Joshua Boland 4 8 2 10 10

Liam Farrington 6 4 2 12 12

Max Myers 4 3 3 3 23 23

Tim Anderson 1 2 2 19 19

18 Alan Robinson 1 1 1 2 4 39 39

Finn Wrigley 3 4 2 15 15

Jack Currie 1 2 2 2 1 5 47 38

Lewis Wylie 2 3 3 3 4 33 33

Simeon Whiley 4 3 2 15 15

22 Alastair Anderson 2 1 9 9

Chris Peterson 3 4 3 2 4 32 32

Jaxon Merritt 1 2 1 3 29 29

Scott Guinea 1 1 2 3 29 29

Timothy Hobbs 2 3 1 3 4 35 35

Open Chris Guinea 2 2 3 3 26 26

Eugene Stackpole 2 1 9 9

Simon Reid 3 3 2 16 16

Warwick Draper 1 1 1 1 4 40 40

Andrew Stamp 1 2 2 19 19

Mathew Farrington 2 1 9 9

Vet Brian Cooper 2 4 2 5 4 31 31

Bryan Whelan 2 3 2 17 17

Chris Wharton 1 1 4 2 4 36 36

Eugene Stackpole 2 1 9 9

Glenn Merritt 3 3 2 16 16

Ian McCutchan 1 1 1 3 30 30

Roy Farrance 3 1 8 8

Wayne Robinson 3 4 6 4 4 27 27

LC1 14 Eliza Singleton 1 1 1 1 4 40 40

Kara Farrington 3 1 8 8

Sarah Webster 1 2 2 2 4 37 37

16 Alexandra Prentice 2 1 2 19 19

Gracie O'Donoghue-Hayes 5 2 2 15 15

Kate Ashton 2 1 9 9

Krystal Davis 4 1 2 17 17

Madeleine Cochrane 4 3 2 15 15



LC1 16 Maggie Webster 1 1 1 3 30 30

Rebecca Mann 3 3 2 16 16

Open Dita Pahl 1 1 1 3 30 30

Vet Jackie Handley 1 1 10 10

LC2 12 Sophie Day Malikah McEwen 1 1 10 10

16 Annie Tolmay Madeleine Cochrane 1 1 10 10

Eliza Singleton Rebecca Mann 1 1 10 10

Gracie O'Donoghue-Hayes Krystal Davis 2 1 9 9

Madeleine Cochrane Gracie O'Donoghue-Hayes 2 3 2 17 17

Rebecca Mann Maddie Batters 1 1 10 10

Eliza Singleton Alexandra Prentice 1 1 10 10

Krystal Davis Annie Tolmay 2 1 9 9

Alexandra Prentice Kate Ashton 1 1 10 10

Maddie Batters Eliza Singleton 2 1 9 9

Open Eliza Singleton Dita Pahl 1 1 10 10

LK1 12 Malikah McEwen 2 1 9 9

Sophie Day 1 1 10 10

13 Emma Dawson 2 3 2 2 4 35 35

Freya Wrigley 1 2 3 3 27 27

India Goss 1 1 1 1 4 40 40

14 Eliza Singleton 1 1 1 1 4 40 40

Kara Farrington 2 3 2 17 17

Sarah Webster 1 2 2 2 4 37 37

16 Alexandra Prentice 3 2 4 3 24 24

Alicia Currie 7 6 7 3 13 13

Annie Tolmay 8 1 2 13 13

Gracie O'Donoghue-Hayes 5 4 7 3 6 5 30 26

Kate Ashton 4 5 2 13 13

Krystal Davis 2 5 4 3 4 30 30

Lara Bester 3 3 5 3 22 22

Maddie Batters 6 2 2 14 14

Madeleine Cochrane 4 5 6 7 4 22 22

Maggie Webster 1 1 1 1 4 40 40

Rebecca Mann 2 2 2 18 18

Rosie Arnold 6 1 5 5

Open Dita Pahl 1 1 1 3 30 30

Emma Johnson 3 1 8 8

Loren Kluwer 2 2 2 3 27 27

Mia Stamp 1 1 2 20 20

Vet Jenny Arnold 1 1 10 10

Jackie Handley 1 1 10 10

MxC2 14 Sophie Day Daniel McEwen 1 1 10 10

Matthew Scott Sarah Webster 1 1 10 10

Vint Dita Pahl Roy Farrance 1 1 10 10

PK1 Mast Brendan Goss 1 1 10 10

Vet Glenn Merritt 1 1 10 10


